
Show #500: SHOME The Championship Sho-BOGGETTA/DELI (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

31. SMHS RHC: Ranch Horse Conformation - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 118 Dynamic King Zephyr Jeanne Hugo 8.00

2 119 Baylite Jac Aliyah Kuizenga Jeanne Hugo7.00

3 24 Raising Highbrows Kathleen Green Kathleen Green6.00

4 777 Blondshell Courtney Sabo 5.00

5 303 ARockettMann Ella Sny 4.00

6 364 Only The Big Leagues Alayna Pluto 3.00

7 8102 Kiss'n In A Stormy Drizzle Shelbey Smith Shelbey Smith2.00

8 3211 Reminics Smokin Whiz Hannah Hoffman 1.00

32. SMHS nsh: Non-Stock Halter - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 8.00

2 262 Sassy Ruth Deters Ruth Deters7.00

3 463 PR Triskaidekaphobia Susan Sample 6.00

4 428 Shyofa Klasic Mantis Makaya Zimmerman Makaya Zimmerman5.00

5 103 Ravenswood Loren Schihl 4.00

6 44 Voodoo Vennetta Morgan Lane 3.00

7 369 Yefkes Braveheart Brenin Kadence Jennett Tereasa Hufstedler2.00

8 350 Dusty Ally Jennett Ally Jennett1.00

33. SMHS SSH: Select Senior Halter - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 266 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart8.00

2 599 Merch Girl Hope Ann Smeltzer Hope Ann Smeltzer7.00

3 551 One N Done Ron Skrzypek 6.00

4 690 Special Kinda Lazy Lori McKay 5.00

5 7000 Ima Fleetin Lazy Too Mary Stockel-Adams 4.00

6 987 The Ozzman Cometh Erin Skuta Erin Skuta3.00

7 5 Lucky Midnite Invite Ann Gieche 2.00

8 468 The Only Hottified Annette Price  &  Price,Annette1.00

34. SMHS GR3H: Green Rider Halter, 19 & Over - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 347 Perfectly Made Martini Shawnee Horn 7.00

2 535 Suddenly Its Magic Tina Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan6.00

3 819 Batman Forever Samantha Tenny 5.00

4 18 Good And Obsessive Kimberly Ureche Kimberly Ureche4.00

5 897 You Midas Well Luv Me Madison Amy 3.00

6 712 Dont Touch My Style Sarah Weisenberger 2.00

7 706 Blue Collar Fancy Kennedy Eggleston Kennedy Eggleston1.00

35. SMHS GR2H: Green Rider Halter, 11-18 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 796 TJ Simply The Best Lia D'Epifanio 8.00

2 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 7.00

3 895 Downing My Martini Amelia Bradford 6.00

4 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 5.00

5 1006 Designers Got ATude Lynnlee McBride 4.00



Show #500: SHOME The Championship Sho-BOGGETTA/DELI (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

6 542 Charlie* Peyton Pollard 3.00

7 1220 The Legacy Dawson Payton 2.00

8 313 Mega Wiz Won Kendall Loomis Rochelle Hohman1.00

36. SMHS GR1H: Green Rider Halter, 10 & Under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla4.00

2 9496 Nelly Addy Snider Ruth Deters3.00

3 285 I Know I Am Invited Gemma Bontrager 2.00

4 400 Cool Krymsun Cat Baylor Payton 1.00

37. SMHS GHH: Green Horse Halter - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 121 Dont Half Asset Caitlin Gordon 8.00

2 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 7.00

3 310 Rocket League Miles Cori Bothe 6.00

4 356 One Fancy Asset Brooke Koscielniak 5.00

5 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:4.00

6 314 Splashed All The Time Olivia Berg 3.00

7 1223 U Bettys Lazy Ashlee Mullins 2.00

8 7110 Cash In The Bank Natalie Rogers 1.00

38. SMHS RHSMS: Ranch Horse Showmanship - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 118 Dynamic King Zephyr Jeanne Hugo 8.00

2 119 Baylite Jac Aliyah Kuizenga Jeanne Hugo7.00

3 600 Slide Me A Six Alyssa Woern 6.00

4 8102 Kiss'n In A Stormy Drizzle Shelbey Smith Shelbey Smith5.00

5 792 Invest In A Star Catherine Desota 4.00

6 360 Box C LD SYDS Yankee Kadence Jennett 3.00

7 777 Blondshell Courtney Sabo 2.00

8 308 Mega Play Boy Corrin Bothe 1.00

39. SMHS NSSMS: Non-Stock Showmanship, All Ages - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 428 Shyofa Klasic Mantis Makaya Zimmerman Makaya Zimmerman8.00

2 262 Sassy Ruth Deters Ruth Deters7.00

3 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 6.00

4 353 Bella Lily Mahoney 5.00

5 44 Voodoo Vennetta Morgan Lane 4.00

6 350 Dusty Ally Jennett Ally Jennett3.00

7 369 Yefkes Braveheart Brenin Kadence Jennett Tereasa Hufstedler2.00

8 103 Ravenswood Loren Schihl 1.00

40. SMHS SSSMS: Select Senior Showmanship - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 266 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart8.00

2 1101 Its All About Zip Kerry Bialik 7.00

3 987 The Ozzman Cometh Erin Skuta Erin Skuta6.00

4 926 LGF Iron Alibi Layne Price 5.00

5 599 Merch Girl Hope Ann Smeltzer Hope Ann Smeltzer4.00



Show #500: SHOME The Championship Sho-BOGGETTA/DELI (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

6 351 Indeed Shez Lazy Carolynn Leuenberger 3.00

7 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 2.00

8 888 Ultimate Boy Toy Ashton Hedrick 1.00

41. SMHS GR3SMS: Green Rider Showmanship, 19 & Over - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 712 Dont Touch My Style Sarah Weisenberger 5.00

2 344 Judge Me Fancy Shawnee Horn 4.00

3 706 Blue Collar Fancy Kennedy Eggleston Kennedy Eggleston3.00

4 18 Good And Obsessive Kimberly Ureche Kimberly Ureche2.00

5 897 You Midas Well Luv Me Madison Amy 1.00

42. SMHS GR2SMS: Green Rider Showmanship, 11-18 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 8.00

2 1006 Designers Got ATude Lynnlee McBride 7.00

3 1220 The Legacy Dawson Payton 6.00

4 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Emmersyn Potts 5.00

5 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 4.00

6 796 TJ Simply The Best Lia D'Epifanio 3.00

7 404 Wish Upon A Star Natalie Eisenbeis 2.00

8 313 Mega Wiz Won Kendall Loomis Rochelle Hohman1.00

43. SMHS GR1SMS: Green Rider Showmanship, 10 & Under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla4.00

2 285 I Know I Am Invited Gemma Bontrager 3.00

3 400 Cool Krymsun Cat Baylor Payton 2.00

4 9496 Nelly Addy Snider Ruth Deters1.00

44. SMHS GHSMS: Green Horse Showmanship - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 621 Shez Got The Rhythm Christina DeSota 8.00

2 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 7.00

3 314 Splashed All The Time Olivia Berg 6.00

4 356 One Fancy Asset Brooke Koscielniak 5.00

5 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:4.00

6 7110 Cash In The Bank Natalie Rogers 3.00

7 1223 U Bettys Lazy Ashlee Mullins 2.00

8 395 Prince Charming Brylynn Balon 1.00



Show #600: SHOME The Championship Sho-LICKLITER/GIL (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

31. SMHS RHC: Ranch Horse Conformation - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 118 Dynamic King Zephyr Jeanne Hugo 8.00

2 364 Only The Big Leagues Alayna Pluto 7.00

3 303 ARockettMann Ella Sny 6.00

4 777 Blondshell Courtney Sabo 5.00

5 24 Raising Highbrows Kathleen Green Kathleen Green4.00

6 119 Baylite Jac Aliyah Kuizenga Jeanne Hugo3.00

7 360 Box C LD SYDS Yankee Kadence Jennett 2.00

8 340 Charging Six Laci Barth 1.00

32. SMHS nsh: Non-Stock Halter - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 8.00

2 428 Shyofa Klasic Mantis Makaya Zimmerman Makaya Zimmerman7.00

3 44 Voodoo Vennetta Morgan Lane 6.00

4 262 Sassy Ruth Deters Ruth Deters5.00

5 103 Ravenswood Loren Schihl 4.00

6 369 Yefkes Braveheart Brenin Kadence Jennett Tereasa Hufstedler3.00

7 463 PR Triskaidekaphobia Susan Sample 2.00

8 350 Dusty Ally Jennett Ally Jennett1.00

33. SMHS SSH: Select Senior Halter - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 551 One N Done Ron Skrzypek 8.00

2 266 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart7.00

3 599 Merch Girl Hope Ann Smeltzer Hope Ann Smeltzer6.00

4 690 Special Kinda Lazy Lori McKay 5.00

5 5 Lucky Midnite Invite Ann Gieche 4.00

6 7000 Ima Fleetin Lazy Too Mary Stockel-Adams 3.00

7 987 The Ozzman Cometh Erin Skuta Erin Skuta2.00

8 351 Indeed Shez Lazy Carolynn Leuenberger 1.00

34. SMHS GR3H: Green Rider Halter, 19 & Over - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 535 Suddenly Its Magic Tina Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan7.00

2 18 Good And Obsessive Kimberly Ureche Kimberly Ureche6.00

3 819 Batman Forever Samantha Tenny 5.00

4 347 Perfectly Made Martini Shawnee Horn 4.00

5 712 Dont Touch My Style Sarah Weisenberger 3.00

6 706 Blue Collar Fancy Kennedy Eggleston Kennedy Eggleston2.00

7 897 You Midas Well Luv Me Madison Amy 1.00

35. SMHS GR2H: Green Rider Halter, 11-18 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 796 TJ Simply The Best Lia D'Epifanio 8.00

2 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 7.00

3 895 Downing My Martini Amelia Bradford 6.00

4 542 Charlie* Peyton Pollard 5.00

5 1220 The Legacy Dawson Payton 4.00



Show #600: SHOME The Championship Sho-LICKLITER/GIL (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

6 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 3.00

7 313 Mega Wiz Won Kendall Loomis Rochelle Hohman2.00

8 1027 Double H Mobster Sofia Keiser Sofia Keiser1.00

36. SMHS GR1H: Green Rider Halter, 10 & Under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla4.00

2 285 I Know I Am Invited Gemma Bontrager 3.00

3 9496 Nelly Addy Snider Ruth Deters2.00

4 400 Cool Krymsun Cat Baylor Payton 1.00

37. SMHS GHH: Green Horse Halter - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 8.00

2 1223 U Bettys Lazy Ashlee Mullins 7.00

3 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:6.00

4 356 One Fancy Asset Brooke Koscielniak 5.00

5 272 Konair Lilly Garno Courtney Hadfield4.00

6 314 Splashed All The Time Olivia Berg 3.00

7 121 Dont Half Asset Caitlin Gordon 2.00

8 310 Rocket League Miles Cori Bothe 1.00

38. SMHS RHSMS: Ranch Horse Showmanship - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 119 Baylite Jac Aliyah Kuizenga Jeanne Hugo8.00

2 8102 Kiss'n In A Stormy Drizzle Shelbey Smith Shelbey Smith7.00

3 792 Invest In A Star Catherine Desota 6.00

4 600 Slide Me A Six Alyssa Woern 5.00

5 118 Dynamic King Zephyr Jeanne Hugo 4.00

6 360 Box C LD SYDS Yankee Kadence Jennett 3.00

7 777 Blondshell Courtney Sabo 2.00

8 24 Raising Highbrows Kathleen Green Kathleen Green1.00

39. SMHS NSSMS: Non-Stock Showmanship, All Ages - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 428 Shyofa Klasic Mantis Makaya Zimmerman Makaya Zimmerman8.00

2 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 7.00

3 262 Sassy Ruth Deters Ruth Deters6.00

4 44 Voodoo Vennetta Morgan Lane 5.00

5 353 Bella Lily Mahoney 4.00

6 350 Dusty Ally Jennett Ally Jennett3.00

7 463 PR Triskaidekaphobia Susan Sample 2.00

8 103 Ravenswood Loren Schihl 1.00

40. SMHS SSSMS: Select Senior Showmanship - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1101 Its All About Zip Kerry Bialik 8.00

2 266 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart7.00

3 926 LGF Iron Alibi Layne Price 6.00

4 351 Indeed Shez Lazy Carolynn Leuenberger 5.00

5 987 The Ozzman Cometh Erin Skuta Erin Skuta4.00



Show #600: SHOME The Championship Sho-LICKLITER/GIL (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

6 888 Ultimate Boy Toy Ashton Hedrick 3.00

7 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 2.00

8 599 Merch Girl Hope Ann Smeltzer Hope Ann Smeltzer1.00

41. SMHS GR3SMS: Green Rider Showmanship, 19 & Over - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 712 Dont Touch My Style Sarah Weisenberger 5.00

2 706 Blue Collar Fancy Kennedy Eggleston Kennedy Eggleston4.00

3 897 You Midas Well Luv Me Madison Amy 3.00

4 344 Judge Me Fancy Shawnee Horn 2.00

5 18 Good And Obsessive Kimberly Ureche Kimberly Ureche1.00

42. SMHS GR2SMS: Green Rider Showmanship, 11-18 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 8.00

2 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 7.00

3 796 TJ Simply The Best Lia D'Epifanio 6.00

4 1220 The Legacy Dawson Payton 5.00

5 1006 Designers Got ATude Lynnlee McBride 4.00

6 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Emmersyn Potts 3.00

7 404 Wish Upon A Star Natalie Eisenbeis 2.00

8 1027 Double H Mobster Sofia Keiser Sofia Keiser1.00

43. SMHS GR1SMS: Green Rider Showmanship, 10 & Under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla4.00

2 9496 Nelly Addy Snider Ruth Deters3.00

3 285 I Know I Am Invited Gemma Bontrager 2.00

4 400 Cool Krymsun Cat Baylor Payton 1.00

44. SMHS GHSMS: Green Horse Showmanship - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 8.00

2 314 Splashed All The Time Olivia Berg 7.00

3 272 Konair Lilly Garno Courtney Hadfield6.00

4 1223 U Bettys Lazy Ashlee Mullins 5.00

5 711 TJ Like My Chances Erica Snyder 4.00

6 395 Prince Charming Brylynn Balon 3.00

7 621 Shez Got The Rhythm Christina DeSota 2.00

8 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:1.00


